

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: COMCA.No.5 OF 2018

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
28.	06.02.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr.G.Shashidhar Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Mohammed Omer Farooq, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.1.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to produce the Memo evidencing compliance with the order dated 30.01.2026.</p> <p>List this matter on 18.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>va</p>	